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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2010-7847lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI) & Wireless Control (/WI)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Specific versions available to suit ambient temperatures   

  up to 40C. Please speak to technical regarding this option

- Microwave sensor, PIR and presence detector for corridor

  function and circulation areas available (/MW/PIR/CDR)

A high quality, GRP vapour resistant luminaire suitable for all indoor and external under cover applications only.

MIVP

Product MIVP
Linear LED Vapour Proof Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/16.4W
2010lm

/32.8W
4020lm

/40.3W
4945lm

/64.6W
7847lm

Size
/6

665mm

/12

1275mm

/15

1575mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

Body Colour Grey

Diffuser Options Opal Diffuser

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: MIVP LED  LED, 32.8W, 1275mm, 4020lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished grey supplied complete with stand-
ard control gear. Part code: MIVP/32.8W/4020lm/12/STD/840

- Diffuser: Unique frosted opal polycarbonate diffuser

- Mounting: Screw fix mounted as standard. Stainless steel 

  fixing clips are available or Wire suspension (/SSB/WS)

- IP Rating: IP65

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth) 

  665/1275/1575 x 134 x 98.5mm 

- Suitable for all indoor and external under cover 
  applications only.

- 5 year system warranty for LED

Corridor dimming, PIR and 
Microwave sensors are available.

IP66 Connector Option
/IP66


