## MIVP





Corridor dimming, PIR and Microwave sensors are available.

## A high quality, GRP vapour resistant luminaire suitable for all indoor and external under cover applications only.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2010-7847lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 5000k
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI) & Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Specific versions available to suit ambient temperatures up to 40C. Please speak to technical regarding this option
  Microwave sensor, PIR and presence detector for corridor function and circulation areas available (/MW/PIR/CDR)

- Diffuser: Unique frosted opal polycarbonate diffuser
- Mounting: Screw fix mounted as standard. Stainless steel fixing clips are available or Wire suspension (/SSB/WS)
- = IP Rating: IP65
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)
- 665/1275/1575 x 134 x 98.5mm
- Suitable for all indoor and external under cover applications only.
- 5 year system warranty for LED

Product	MIVP Linear LED Vapour Proof Luminaire			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/16.4W 2010lm	/32.8W 4020lm	/40.3W 4945Im	/64.6W 7847lm
Size	/6 665mm	/12 1275mm	/15 1575mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming	/SDIM Switch Dimming	/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k	/840 4000k		/850 5000k
Body Colour	Grey			
Diffuser Options	Opal Diffuser			
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-ST Three hour main- tained self test emergency	/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency



